-
1 Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
MS® Sample  Vials for Chromatography
     11mm Crimp & Screw Cap 2ml 12x32 8-425 and 9-425
pre-cleaned VOA HS Grade . . . also Available
 . . . 4ml 13-425 Screw,  Headspace 20, 40, 60ml 24-425 Screw . . .
Caps and Septa available separately . . . if required
MS® Sample Vials

screw top vial
100/pk
Ordering Information
4 Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Crimp Top, Wide Opening Vials
Part No. Description Unit
LBSV042C 2ml Clear vial, crimp top 100/pk
LBSV062C 2ml Clear vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
LBSV042A 2ml Amber vial, crimp top 100/pk
LBSV062A 2ml Amber vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
Crimp seal - aluminum cap with large hole, for crimp top vial
LBSV022 Aluminium cap 11 mm for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
Septa for Crimp seal - aluminum cap
LBSV04RS White PTFE/red silicone septa, for 2ml crimp vial 10000/pk
LBSV04SS Red PTFE/white silicone septa, for 2ml crimp vial 10000/pk
Aluminum cap + Septa for Wide Opening Crimp top vial
LBSV112CRS White PTFE/red silicone septa+ Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
LBSV122CRS Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100/pk
Snap Ring Top, Wide Opening Vials
Part No. Description Unit
LBSV052C 2ml Clear vial, snap top 100/pk
LBSV072C 2ml Clear vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
LBSV052A 2ml Amber vial, snap top 100/pk
LBSV072A 2ml Amber vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100/pk
Snap caps- for snap ring top vial with bonded-in septa
LBSV202CSS Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Blue snap cap, for 2ml 9-425 Snap Ring Top vial 100/pk
5 Website : www.chromtech.net.au  E-mail : info@chromtech.net.au  TelNo : 03 9762 2034 . . . in AUSTRALIA
Actual DIM : Volume 1.8ml 32x11.7mm, Top ID 1/4"(6.3mm)
Pics are to scale
Engineering Drawings availble : to select Customers ONLY